
✩Using the 10 times table

How many altogether?

How many in each?

The frogs had 2 ponds. Each pond 
had 10 lily pads. How many lily 
pads were there altogether?

bananas

lily pads

eggs

teeth

x =

x =

x =

x =

mice÷ =

foxes÷ =

There were 90 mice living in 
10 nests. How many mice were 
in each nest?

There were 60 foxes hiding in 10 dens. 
How many foxes were in each den?

The snakes had 5 nests. Each nest 
had 10 eggs in it. How many eggs 
were there altogether?

The lions had 7 cubs. Each cub 
already had 10 teeth. How many 
teeth did the cubs have altogether?

The monkeys had 6 trees. There were 
10 bananas in each tree. How many 
bananas did they have altogether?

The squirrels had 4 food dens. Each den  
had 10 acorns. How many acorns were  
there altogether? x = acorns

The crows had 40 eggs and 10 nests. 
How many eggs were in each nest? ÷ = eggs

4 10 40

40 10 4
How many in each?

How many altogether?

© Dorling Kindersley Limited [2010]



0

2

4 2 93 26 01 1

0

9

2

6
8

6

4

5

1
32

28 4 31 15 7

�

47

0

7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

MME Grade 3 297mm x 210mm US

Using the 10 times table

How many altogether?

How many in each?

The frogs had 2 ponds. Each pond 
had 10 lily pads. How many lily 
pads were there altogether?

bananas

lily pads

eggs

teeth

x =

x =

x =

x =

mice÷ =

foxes÷ =

There were 90 mice living in 
10 nests. How many mice were 
in each nest?

There were 60 foxes hiding in 10 dens. 
How many foxes were in each den?

6 10 60

2 10 20

5 10 50

7 10 70

60 10 6

90 10 9

The snakes had 5 nests. Each nest 
had 10 eggs in it. How many eggs 
were there altogether?

The lions had 7 cubs. Each cub 
already had 10 teeth. How many 
teeth did the cubs have altogether?

The monkeys had 6 trees. There were 
10 bananas in each tree. How many 
bananas did they have altogether?

The squirrels had 4 food dens. Each den 
had 10 acorns. How many acorns were 
there altogether? x = acorns

The crows had 40 eggs and 10 nests.
How many eggs were in each nest? ÷ = eggs

4 10 40

40 10 4
How many in each?

How many altogether?
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